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Department of Political Science 
Spring 2024 

A&S Academic Advising and Coaching (AAC) Success Team 
 

Note: A&S Academic Advising & Coaching (A&S AAC) is operating in a hybrid capacity with all staff providing in-person 
appointment availability at least two days a week. Students can expect a variety of meeting format options including in-
person, Zoom, and/or phone. Please direct students to Buff Portal Advising to schedule advising appointments. 
 

Role Name Email 

 

Departmental Advisor 
Mara 
Vahratian 

Mara.Vahratian@colorado.edu 

 

Departmental Advisor 
Kara 
Lentz 

kara.lentz@colorado.edu 

 

Departmental Advisor 
Will 
Hamilton 

William.Hamilton@colorado.edu 

 

Departmental Advisor Azhar Ali Azhar.Ali@colorado.edu 

 

Departmental Advisor 
Raphael 
Angoulvant 

raphael.angoulvant@colorado.edu  

 

Social Sciences 
Advising Supervisor 

Scott 
Zeman 

scott.zeman@colorado.edu 

 

First-Year Advising 
Liaison 

Chris 
Swenson 

christopher.swenson@colorado.edu 

 

First-Year Advising 
Liaison 

Amairany 
Casillas-
Alcala 

amairany.casillasalcala@colorado.
edu 
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Academic Coach 
Isabel 
Tan 

isabel.tan@colorado.edu  

 
 

 
 

*First Year students who matriculate in summer/fall will not change academic advisors during their first 
year at CU even if they change their major. This means that all First Year Advisors may have PSCI 
students on their rosters, however, your First Year Advising Liaisons will have the majority of them. 

 

Additional Key A&S Academic Advising & Coaching Partners 

Assistant Dean, Academic Advising & Student Success, Lily Board | lily.board@colorado.edu 

Director of Advising Quality, Erin Datteri | erin.datteri@colorado.edu 

Associate Director for First Year Advising, Amber Josephson | amber.josephson@colorado.edu 

Program Director for Academic Success Initiatives and Coaching, Daniel Easton | daniel.easton@colorado.edu  
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